
Be
st

.-
N

r. 
56

76
7/

14
.1

1.
13

  W
e 

re
se

rv
e 

th
e 

ri
gh

t t
o 

m
ak

e 
te

ch
ni

ca
l i

m
pr

ov
em

en
ts

 a
nd

 e
nh

an
ce

 th
e 

ap
pe

ar
an

ce
 o

f t
he

 p
ro

du
ct

s 
sh

ow
n.

Duravit AG · P.O. Box 240 · Werderstr. 36, 78132 Hornberg, Germany · Phone +49 7833 70 0 · Fax +49 7833 70 289 · info@duravit.com · www.duravit.com

17

17 

>1x

<1x

≤20 Nm≤20 Nm

Z+Y+22 

Z+Y+22 

Y+22 

M 12

Y-22 Y

Y

180°
Z

1

2 3 4

9

10 11 12

5

6 7 8

13

# 1003761000, #1003751000

TAIYO-201907-D
テキストボックス
FAA71-0901

T-IEDA-PC
引き出し線
商品に付属していません




